
1101 East Ave
Streamwood IL 60107 

(5 minutes from Masjid-Al-Huda at intersection of Irving Park Rd/East Ave)

Eastern Halal Food & Grocery

Pakistani & Indian Grocery
100% Zabiha Halal Meat & Other Products

630 - 830 - 4400

Lazzat Banquet

Anniversary, Graduation Ceremony
 Birthday Party, Baby Shower

Engagement &  Wedding Celebration 

Ph: 630 - 837 - 0600
1117 East Avenue., Streamwood, IL 60107

Dine In, 
&

Carry Out

Catering is Available 
for all Occasions 

with Delivery

Banquet
Capacity

400

Contact Us : 
(331) 998-6006

 Info@srhomes.us

SR HOME
Improvements

General
Contractor

Custom Kitchens, Bathrooms,
Windows, Roofing. Siding, etc.

East Ave Plaza

1811 Irving Park Rd
Hanover Park, IL 60133

Hour’s
tUE-sUN

10:30AM- 7PM
MONDAY

CLOSE

847-352-0800
847-749-6805

100%
Zabiha
Halal

iNDO-PAK &
MIDDLE EASTERN

GROCERY FRESH MEAT,
CAT FISH, fRESH LAMB, 
GOAT VEAL & CHICKEN!!

AMER MEAT MARKET
1081 Irving Park Road, Schaumburg, IL 60194. Tel: 630-529-1786

Latitude - 42 2N Longitude - 86 6 W. Qiblah (From North)  = 48 18’ E  

Prayer Schedule For

Masjid-Al-Huda

January 2026

Services Provided 
by Masjid-Al-Huda 

To Place Your Ad
Contact 

Wahid Karim
630-205-1285

Masjid-Al-Huda is not responsible 
for inside advertisement  

Full Time Islamic School 
& Sunday Islamic School

For more information
630.270.3130

www.alhuaacademy.com

Al Huda Academy 
& Sunday  School  

 Al Huda Quran Academy
Recitation of Quran
Character Building / Development ( Akhlaq)
Allah Ta’ala, Prophets, Sahaba ( Basic Aqidah)
Introduction to Tahara, 
Salah & Adab/Etiquette  ( Basic Fiqh)

Performance of Nikah call
Mir Maqsood: 630-825-5432
Funeral Arrangement call
Aqeel Akhtar: 630-816-0972

 Note: 1. SUNRISE is exact computed time. 2. FAJR (Subh Saadiq or Dawn) is according to 18 degrees depression of sun.

Khutbah   1:15   Iqamah  1:45
Schamburg Park District 

Khutbah         12:15         1:15
Iqamah           12:45         1:45

1st Prayer        2nd

Jummah Prayer  
From 8th November

Rajab - Shabban  1447
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7:
30

Sunrise IshraqH FAJR

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

7:20
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:17
7:16
7:16
7:15
7:15
7:14
7:13
7:12
7:12
7:11
7:10
7:09
7:08
7:07
7:06

7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:32
7:31
7:31
7:30
7:30
7:29
7:28
7:27
7:27
7:26
7:25
7:24
7:23
7:22
7:21

12:01
12:01
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10

5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:37
5:37
5:36
5:36
5:35
5:35
5:34
5:33
5:33
5:32
5:31
5:30

2:49
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:22
3:23

4:34
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:58
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08

6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:41


