

AMER MEAT MARKET

100% ZABIHA HALAL

INDO-PAK & MIDDLE EASTERN GROCERY FRESH MEAT, CAT FISH, FRESH LAMB, GOAT VEAL & CHICKEN!!

847-352-0800
847-749-6805

HOUR'S TUE-SUN 10:30AM-7PM MONDAY CLOSE

1811 IRVING PARK RD
HANOVER PARK, IL 60133



Custom Kitchens, Bathrooms, Windows, Roofing, Siding, etc.



SR HOME Improvements

General Contractor

Contact Us : (331) 998-6006
Info@srhomes.us

Services Provided by Masjid-Al-Huda

Performance of Nikah call Mir Maqsood: 630-825-5432
Funeral Arrangement call Aqeel Akhtar: 630-816-0972

Prayer Schedule For Masjid-Al-Huda

1081 Irving Park Road, Schaumburg, IL 60194. Tel: 630-529-1786
Latitude - 42 2N Longitude - 86 6 W. Qiblah (From North) = 48 18' E

January 2026
Rajab - Shabban 1447

To Place Your Ad Contact Wahid Karim 630-205-1285

Date	Day	Date H	FAJR	Sunrise	Ishraq	Dhuhr	Asr Afternoon	Maghrib	Isha
1	Thu	11	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:01	2:49	4:34	6:11
2	Fri	12	5:40	7:21	7:36	12:01	2:50	4:35	6:12
3	Sat	13	5:40	7:21	7:36	12:01	2:51	4:36	6:13
4	Sun	14	5:40	7:21	7:36	12:02	2:52	4:37	6:14
5	Mon	15	5:40	7:21	7:36	12:02	2:53	4:38	6:15
6	Tue	16	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:03	2:54	4:39	6:15
7	Wed	17	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:03	2:55	4:40	6:16
8	Thu	18	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:04	2:56	4:41	6:17
9	Fri	19	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:04	2:57	4:42	6:18
10	Sat	20	5:40	7:20	7:35	12:05	2:58	4:43	6:19
11	Sun	21	5:40	7:19	7:34	12:05	2:59	4:44	6:20
12	Mon	22	5:40	7:19	7:34	12:05	3:00	4:45	6:21
13	Tue	23	5:40	7:19	7:34	12:06	3:01	4:46	6:22
14	Wed	24	5:39	7:18	7:33	12:06	3:02	4:47	6:23
15	Thu	25	5:39	7:18	7:33	12:06	3:03	4:49	6:24
16	Fri	26	5:39	7:18	7:33	12:07	3:05	4:50	6:25
17	Sat	27	5:38	7:17	7:32	12:07	3:06	4:51	6:26
18	Sun	28	5:38	7:16	7:31	12:07	3:07	4:52	6:27
19	Mon	29	5:38	7:16	7:31	12:08	3:08	4:53	6:28
20	Tue	30	5:37	7:15	7:30	12:08	3:09	4:55	6:29
21	Wed	1	5:37	7:15	7:30	12:08	3:10	4:56	6:30
22	Thu	2	5:36	7:14	7:29	12:09	3:12	4:57	6:31
23	Fri	3	5:36	7:13	7:28	12:09	3:13	4:58	6:32
24	Sat	4	5:35	7:12	7:27	12:09	3:14	5:00	6:33
25	Sun	5	5:35	7:12	7:27	12:09	3:15	5:01	6:34
26	Mon	6	5:34	7:11	7:26	12:10	3:17	5:02	6:35
27	Tue	7	5:33	7:10	7:25	12:10	3:18	5:03	6:36
28	Wed	8	5:33	7:09	7:24	12:10	3:19	5:05	6:37
29	Thu	9	5:32	7:08	7:23	12:10	3:20	5:06	6:38
30	Fri	10	5:31	7:07	7:22	12:10	3:22	5:07	6:40
31	Sat	11	5:30	7:06	7:21	12:10	3:23	5:08	6:41

Note: 1. SUNRISE is exact computed time. 2. FAJR (Subh Saadiq or Dawn) is according to 18 degrees depression of sun.

FOR ALL REAL ESTATE NEEDS



MUDASSIR SIDDIQUI
I HAVE THE KEY TO YOUR NEW HOME

Award Winning Real Estate Broker

BUY - SELL - INVEST



Mudassir Siddiqui
630-965-5492
buywithms@gmail.com
buywithms.com
1236 N Roselle Rd, Schaumburg, 60195

East Ave Plaza

1101 East Ave
Streamwood IL 60107
(5 minutes from Masjid-Al-Huda at intersection of Irving Park Rd/East Ave)



Lazzat Banquet

Dine In, & Carry Out | Catering is Available for all Occasions with Delivery | Banquet Capacity 400

Ph: 630 - 837 - 0600

1117 East Avenue., Streamwood, IL 60107

Anniversary, Graduation Ceremony
Birthday Party, Baby Shower
Engagement & Wedding Celebration

Eastern Halal Food & Grocery
630 - 830 - 4400
Pakistani & Indian Grocery
100% Zabiha Halal Meat & Other Products

Al Huda Quran Academy

Recitation of Quran
Character Building / Development (Akhlaq)
Allah Ta'ala, Prophets, Sahaba (Basic Aqidah)
Introduction to Tahara,
Salah & Adab/Etiquette (Basic Fiqh)

From 8th November Jummah Prayer

	1st Prayer	2nd
Khutbah	12:15	1:15
Iqamah	12:45	1:45

Schamburg Park District
Khutbah 1:15 Iqamah 1:45

Al Huda Academy & Sunday School

Full Time Islamic School & Sunday Islamic School

For more information
630.270.3130
www.alhudaacademy.com

Masjid-Al-Huda is not responsible for inside advertisement